
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering  (Electroincs) 5th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024
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Electronic Circuit Design 
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Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller Lab

Signals and System Lab Power Electronics Lab Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller
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B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0001 Abdul Muiz Shiraz - - - - - - - - 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 54 D 2.2 1 2.2 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0002 Abdullah Hassan - - - - - - - - 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0003 Ammar Yasir - - - - - - - - 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0005 Atif Mohib - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0007 Hammad Wajhat Umar - - - - - - - - 96 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 96 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 95 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0008 Hanzala Mehmood - - - - - - - - 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 71 B 3.1 3 9.2

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0009 Hassan Ali - - - - - - - - 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0010 Huraira Nasir - - - - - - - - 82 A- 3.6 1 3.6 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0011 Malik Haseeb Ur Rehman Awan - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0012 Muhammad Zunair Abrar - - - - 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0013 Muhammad Abdul Basit 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0014 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Quresh - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0016 Muhammad Naeem - - - - - - - - 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0017 Muhammad Umer Abbas - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0018 Muhammad Yousaf - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 50 D 2.0 1 2.0 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0019 Raja Azan Ali 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 54 D 2.2 1 2.2 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0020 Shahzad Khalid - - - - - - - - 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0021 Sibtain Haider - - - - - - - - 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0022 Muhammad Nasir Ali - - - - - - - - 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering  (Electroincs) 5th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

EET-311 EET-312 EET-501 MS-313 NS-314

Signals and System Probability Methods in 

Engineering

Power Electronics Engineering Economics 

and Management

Complex Variables and 

Transforms
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B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0001 Abdul Muiz Shiraz 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.04 2.67

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0002 Abdullah Hassan 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 - - - - 3.06 3.10

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0003 Ammar Yasir 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 96 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 - - - - 3.80 3.60

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0005 Atif Mohib 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 - - - - 3.33 2.87

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0007 Hammad Wajhat Umar 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 95 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 96 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 84 A- 3.7 3 11.1 - - - - 3.95 3.91

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0008 Hanzala Mehmood 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 - - - - 2.91 3.07

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0009 Hassan Ali 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 - - - - 3.79 3.67

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0010 Huraira Nasir 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.75 3.59

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0011 Malik Haseeb Ur Rehman Awan 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 - - - - 3.58 3.21

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0012 Muhammad Zunair Abrar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 - - - - 3.14 2.70

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0013 Muhammad Abdul Basit 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.26 3.00

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0014 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Quresh 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9 - - - - 3.30 2.96

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0016 Muhammad Naeem 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 - - - - 3.37 3.16

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0017 Muhammad Umer Abbas 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1 - - - - 3.40 3.22

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0018 Muhammad Yousaf 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.2 3 9.6 - - - - 3.05 2.84

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0019 Raja Azan Ali 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 - - - - 3.28 3.00

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0020 Shahzad Khalid 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 - - - - 3.22 3.08

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0021 Sibtain Haider 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 - - - - 3.64 3.46

B.Sc. AUT-22-M-0022 Muhammad Nasir Ali 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 74 B 3.2 3 9.6 - - - - 3.30 3.14
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Ghayyas ud Din


